
10' PUD EASEMENT

ACCESS R
OAD E

ASEMENT

ABANDONED SPRUCE RAILROAD

28 33

29 32

29 32
30 31

33
32

32

31

20 29

19 30

28 33

29 32

T1
1S

 R
11

W
 W

M

T1
2S

 R
11

W
 W

M

6

5

16

REVISIONS

DATENO. REMARKSBY

XREF INDEX:

[P
A

T
H

: 
P

:\
C

it
y

 o
f 

N
e

w
p

o
rt

\0
0

0
9

8
3

7
W

\D
e

s
ig

n
\D

ra
w

in
g

s
\C

iv
il

\A
L

P
\S

h
e

e
ts

\0
0

0
9

8
3

7
W

-q
-p

ro
p

e
rt

y
-m

a
p

.d
w

g
]

[L
A

Y
O

U
T

: 
1

6
 P

ro
p

e
rt

y
 M

a
p

]
[D

A
T

E
: 

--
--

]
[A

U
T

H
O

R
: 

m
d

a
n

e
]

[P
L

O
T

T
E

R
: 

N
o

n
e

]
[S

T
Y

L
E

: 
W

H
P

-S
ta

n
d

a
rd

.c
tb

]

SHEET NUMBER

DRAWING FILE NAME SCALE

CHECKED

PLOT DATE

LAST EDIT

APPROVED

DRAWN

SHEET INFO

SUBMITTAL

9755 SW Barnes Rd, Suite 300
Portland, OR 97225
503-626-0455 Fax 503-526-0775
www.whpacific.com

"THE PREPARATION OF THESE DOCUMENTS MAY HAVE BEEN SUPPORTED, IN PART THOUGH THE AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT
PROGRAM FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FROM THE FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION (PROJECT NUMBER 3-41-0031-20) AS PROVIDED
UNDER TITLE 49, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 47104. THE CONTENTS DO NOT NECESSARILY REFLECT THE OFFICIAL VIEWS OR
POLICY OF THE FAA. ACCEPTANCE OF THESE DOCUMENTS BY THE FAA DOES NOT IN ANY WAY CONSTITUTE A COMMITMENT ON
THE PART OF THE UNITED STATES TO PARTICIPATE IN ANY DEVELOPMENT DEPICTED HEREIN NOR DOES IT INDICATE THAT THE
PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT IS ENVIRONMENTALLY ACCEPTABLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROPRIATE PUBLIC LAWS."

9755 SW Barnes Rd, Suite 300
Portland, OR 97225
503-626-0455 Fax 503-526-0775
www.whpacific.com

"THE PREPARATION OF THESE DOCUMENTS MAY HAVE BEEN SUPPORTED, IN PART THOUGH THE AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT
PROGRAM FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FROM THE FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION (PROJECT NUMBER 3-41-0031-20) AS PROVIDED
UNDER TITLE 49, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 47104. THE CONTENTS DO NOT NECESSARILY REFLECT THE OFFICIAL VIEWS OR
POLICY OF THE FAA. ACCEPTANCE OF THESE DOCUMENTS BY THE FAA DOES NOT IN ANY WAY CONSTITUTE A COMMITMENT ON
THE PART OF THE UNITED STATES TO PARTICIPATE IN ANY DEVELOPMENT DEPICTED HEREIN NOR DOES IT INDICATE THAT THE
PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT IS ENVIRONMENTALLY ACCEPTABLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROPRIATE PUBLIC LAWS."

9755 SW Barnes Rd, Suite 300
Portland, OR 97225
503-626-0455 Fax 503-526-0775
www.whpacific.com

"THE PREPARATION OF THESE DOCUMENTS MAY HAVE BEEN SUPPORTED, IN PART THOUGH THE AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT
PROGRAM FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FROM THE FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION (PROJECT NUMBER 3-41-0031-20) AS PROVIDED
UNDER TITLE 49, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 47104. THE CONTENTS DO NOT NECESSARILY REFLECT THE OFFICIAL VIEWS OR
POLICY OF THE FAA. ACCEPTANCE OF THESE DOCUMENTS BY THE FAA DOES NOT IN ANY WAY CONSTITUTE A COMMITMENT ON
THE PART OF THE UNITED STATES TO PARTICIPATE IN ANY DEVELOPMENT DEPICTED HEREIN NOR DOES IT INDICATE THAT THE
PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT IS ENVIRONMENTALLY ACCEPTABLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROPRIATE PUBLIC LAWS."

9755 SW Barnes Rd, Suite 300
Portland, OR 97225
503-626-0455 Fax 503-526-0775
www.whpacific.com

"THE PREPARATION OF THESE DOCUMENTS MAY HAVE BEEN SUPPORTED, IN PART THOUGH THE AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT
PROGRAM FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FROM THE FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION (PROJECT NUMBER 3-41-0031-20) AS PROVIDED
UNDER TITLE 49, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 47104. THE CONTENTS DO NOT NECESSARILY REFLECT THE OFFICIAL VIEWS OR
POLICY OF THE FAA. ACCEPTANCE OF THESE DOCUMENTS BY THE FAA DOES NOT IN ANY WAY CONSTITUTE A COMMITMENT ON
THE PART OF THE UNITED STATES TO PARTICIPATE IN ANY DEVELOPMENT DEPICTED HEREIN NOR DOES IT INDICATE THAT THE
PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT IS ENVIRONMENTALLY ACCEPTABLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROPRIATE PUBLIC LAWS."

PROPERTY MAP

CITY OF NEWPORT, OR.
NEWPORT MUNICIPAL AIRPORT MASTER PLAN UPDATE

P0009837W 0009837W-Q-PROPERTY-MAP 1"=500'

DESIGNED MD/HW

HW

MD

DN

2/2/2018

2/2/2018

Existing EasementsOwnership Data

Parcel Number 1986 Exhibit A Parcel Number(s) Land Owner Acres Date Associated FAA Grant Recording Book Recording Page Interest Acqu. Map and Tax Lot Numbers Pervious Owner Acqu Year Purpose

A20.1, A20.2 City of Newport 38.56 6/5/1986 5-41-0040-01 172 1750-1753 Sale Deed 11-11-29-00-01402-00 Dority Family Trust 1986 Airport Property

A20.2 City of Newport 7.59 6/20/1986 5-41-0040-01 - - Sale Deed 11-11-29-00-01401-00 Dority Family Trust 1986 Airport Property

A1.1, A?, D8 City of Newport 20.24 11/30/1944 _ 101 594-595 Warranty Deed 11-11-29-00-00400-00 Minnie A Giddings 1944 Airport Property

A6, A7, A16.1, D8 City of Newport 114.90 7/2/1948(?) _ 91 236 Sale Deed 11-11-29-00-01100-00 Paul F. Murphy, Inc. 1948(?) Airport Property

A4.1,
A9,A10,A11,A12,A13,A14,A15

City of Newport 40.00 11/15/1948 _ 93 350 _ 11-11-29-00-01000-00 Hogue's First Addition to Highlands 1948 Airport Property

A2 City of Newport 40.00 _ 209 308 Quit Claim Deed 11-11-29-00-00900-00 Airport Property

A3, A8.1, A8.2, A16.2, A16.3,
A17.1, A17.2, A17.3, A18.1,

A18.2, D5

City of Newport 366.12 4/7/1942 _ 90 523 Warranty Deed 11-11-32-00-00200-00 Arthur and Jeanie Holmgreen 1942 Airport Property

A8.2 United States Coast Guard 3.52 12/9/1992 _ 250 607 _ 11-11-32-00-00202-00 City of Newport 1992 USCG

A20.2 City of Newport 5.65 6/5/1986 5-41-0040-01 172 1750 Sale Deed 11-11-30-DD-06200-00 Dority Family Trust 1986 Airport Property

A20.2 City of Newport 1.92 6/6/1986 5-41-0040-01 172 1750 Sale Deed 11-11-30-DA-05500-00 Dority Family Trust 1986 Airport Property

A3 City of Newport 3.30 6/1/1969 _ 11 128 Warranty Deed 11-11-32-DD-00201-00 United States Military 1969 Airport Property

A21 City of Newport 0.87 5/25/1990 3-41-0040-06 217 1111 Warranty Deed 11-11-29-BB-1300 Frank W. Sellers Jun-05 Airport Property

Property to be Acquired

Parcel Number
1986 Exhibit A Parcel

Number(s) Current Land Owner Future Land Owner Acres Associated FAA Grant
Map and Tax Lot

Numbers
Purpose

A4.2 Daniel Hall City of Newport 1.5 11-11-29-00-00500-00 RPZ

B1.2 Multiple City of Newport 49.1 Multiple RPZ

Parcel Number 1986 Exhibit A Parcel
Number(s)

Grantor/Grantee Date Easement Type Recording Book Recording Page Year

B7
Double E. Northwest, Inc / City of

Newport 4/14/1993 Aviation
Easement

279 2359 1993

B1.1, B2.2 B3.1, B3.2, B3.3 Daniel Hall 8/8/1995 Aviation
Easement

111 1472 1995

B5
Thiel Creek Development/City of

Newport 8/17/1987 Aviation
Easement

185 1864 1987

D4 City of Newport/FAA 12/1/1986 VORTAC Site _ _ 1986

AIRPORT PROPERTY BOUNDARY

PROPOSED AIRPORT PROPERTY BOUNDARY

SEE NOTE

Note

Gray shaded area south of Airport Property depicts land covered by Aeronautical Nuisance Waiver, established August 10, 1987 and as described in recording book 185 pages 1850-1860.

LEGEND

1 2

10

9

8

4

12

5

A

B

B

3

14

C

6

7

11

13

D

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

A

B

C

D

13

14


