

						Ownership	Data					
Parcel Number	1986 Exhibit A Parcel Number(s)	Land Owner	Acres	Date	Associated FAA Grant	Recording Book	Recording Page	Interest Acqu.	Map and Tax Lot Numbers	Pervious Owner	Acqu Year	Purpose
1	A20.1, A20.2	City of Newport	38.56	6/5/1986	5-41-0040-01	172	1750-1753	Sale Deed	11-11-29-00-01402-00	Dority Family Trust	1986	Airport Property
(2)	A20.2	City of Newport	7.59	6/20/1986	5-41-0040-01	-	-	Sale Deed	11-11-29-00-01401-00	Dority Family Trust	1986	Airport Property
3	A1.1, A?, D8	City of Newport	20.24	11/30/1944	_	101	594-595	Warranty Deed	11-11-29-00-00400-00	Minnie A Giddings	1944	Airport Property
4	A6, A7, A16.1, D8	City of Newport	114.90	7/2/1948(?)	-	91	236	Sale Deed	11-11-29-00-01100-00	Paul F. Murphy, Inc.	1948(?)	Airport Property
5	A4.1, A9,A10,A11,A12,A13,A14,A15	City of Newport	40.00	11/15/1948	-	93	350	-	11-11-29-00-01000-00	Hogue's First Addition to Highlands	1948	Airport Property
6	A2	City of Newport	40.00		-	209	308	Quit Claim Deed	11-11-29-00-00900-00			Airport Property
7	A3, A8.1, A8.2, A16.2, A16.3, A17.1, A17.2, A17.3, A18.1, A18.2, D5	City of Newport	366.12	4/7/1942	-	90	523	Warranty Deed	11-11-32-00-00200-00	Arthur and Jeanie Holmgreen	1942	Airport Property
8	A8.2	United States Coast Guard	3.52	12/9/1992	-	250	607	-	11-11-32-00-00202-00	City of Newport	1992	USCG
9	A20.2	City of Newport	5.65	6/5/1986	5-41-0040-01	172	1750	Sale Deed	11-11-30-DD-06200-00	Dority Family Trust	1986	Airport Property
10	A20.2	City of Newport	1.92	6/6/1986	5-41-0040-01	172	1750	Sale Deed	11-11-30-DA-05500-00	Dority Family Trust	1986	Airport Property
(1)	A3	City of Newport	3.30	6/1/1969	-	11	128	Warranty Deed	11-11-32-DD-00201-00	United States Military	1969	Airport Property
(12)	A21	City of Newport	0.87	5/25/1990	3-41-0040-06	217	1111	Warranty Deed	11-11-29-BB-1300	Frank W. Sellers	Jun-05	Airport Property

		Existin	g Easements				
Parcel Number	1986 Exhibit A Parcel Number(s)	Grantor/Grantee	Date Easement Type		Recording Book	Recording Page	Year
	В7	Double E. Northwest, Inc / City of Newport	4/14/1993	Aviation Easement	279	2359	1993
	B1.1, B2.2 B3.1, B3.2, B3.3	Daniel Hall	8/8/1995	Aviation Easement	111	1472	1995
	B5	Thiel Creek Development/City of Newport	8/17/1987	Aviation Easement	185	1864	1987
//0//	D4	City of Newport/FAA	12/1/1986	VORTAC Site	-	-	1986

(_		AIRPORT PROPERTY BOUNDARY
9	-		PROPOSED AIRPORT PROPERTY BOUNDARY
MINNOM MANAGEMENT	ecesso	anomers and a	

Property to be Acquired									
Parcel Number	I Number 1986 Exhibit A Parcel Number(s) Current La		nt Land Owner Future Land Owner		Associated FAA Grant	Map and Tax Lot Numbers	Purpose		
(13)	(13) A4.2		City of Newport	1.5		11-11-29-00-00500-00	RPZ		
(14) B1.2 Multiple		Multiple	City of Newport	49.1		Multiple	RPZ		
SOUTHWASSESSIONS	NIGOTOS SANSTANTOS CONTRACTOS CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOS CON	MATAMARINANIA	honestaniconom	NAOWIE AND SHA	SCHOOL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY	KOROKSIYASYIIYASASHIYIS	parasamini ana ana ana		
Note									
Gray shaded area south of Airport Property depicts land covered by Aeronautical Nuisance Waiver, established August 10, 1987 and as described in recording book 185 pages 1850-1860.									

P0009837W

WHPacific
9755 SW Barnes Rd, Suite 300
Portland, OR 97225
503-626-0455 Fax 503-526-0775 www.whpacific.com

"THE PREPARATION OF THESE DOCUMENTS MAY HAVE BEEN SUPPORTED, IN PART THOUGH THE AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FROM THE FEDERAL AVAITION ADMINISTRATION PROJECT INJURIER 3-41-033-29 AS PROVIDED UNDER TITLE 4,0 UNITIED STATES CODE. SECTION 4710. THE CONTINETS DO NOT NECESSARILY REFLECT THE OFFICIAL VIEWS OR POLICY OF THE FAA. ACCEPTANCE OF THESE DOCUMENTS BY THE FAA DOES NOT IN ANY WAY CONSTITUTE A COMMITMENT ON THE PART OF THE UNITED STATES TO PARTICIPATE IN ANY DEVELOPMENT DEFICIE PHERIN NOR DOES IT INDICATE THAT THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT IS ENVIRONMENTALLY ACCEPTABLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROPRIATE PUBLIC LAWS."

SHEET INFO	SHEET INFO		ISION	S	
DESIGNED	MD/HW	NO.	BY	DATE	REMARKS
DRAWN	HW				
CHECKED	MD				
APPROVED	DN				
LAST EDIT	2/2/2018				
PLOT DATE	2/2/2018				
SUBMITTAL					

PROPERTY MAP
CITY OF NEWPORT, OR.
NEWPORT MUNICIPAL AIRPORT MASTER PLAN UPDATE

DRAWING FILE NAME
0009837W-Q-PROPERTY-MAP 1"=500'

LEGEND

SHEET NUMBER

16